Radioactive Waste
B Management

B587, Curie Avenue

Harwell, Didcot

Oxfordshire 0X11 ORH

Switchboard : +44 (0)1925 802820
VAT Reg. No. GB 902 1833 5B

Purchase Order : RWM008066

web: http://www.nda.gov.uk
Supplier Address

Risktec Soiutions Limited
Wilderspool Park
Greenall's Avenue
Warrington

WA4 6HL

L

Your Reference D
Ali Amounts in GBP
Payment Terms 30 Days
Required By 31/12/2016
Procurement Contact

Y  Reg. Number RO01338
Date 16/08/16
Page 10f1

Order piaced subject to your
acceptance of NDA Health, Safety

) Security and Environmental Policy
Copy available at
HTTP://www.nda.gov.uk/documents/

1 RPO605-CTS8-11

deiivery of technicai scope
2 RPOG05-CTS8-T2

Project Management

3 RPO605 CTSB T &S 1
T&S

Agreement RWMO034

e

Compiete the gOSC fauit scheduie

Work in accordance with RWM/Risktec

40,050.00

4,005.00

3.000.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

40,050.00

4,005.00

3,000.00

(_ »
Deliver to:

Harweli Office
FAQ .
B5B7, Curie Avenue
Didcot

Qxford

0X11 ORH

\
Please quote order number &

Invoice to : RWMinvoices@nda.gov.uk
Accounts Dept
Radioactive Waste Management Limited

B587, Curie Avenue
Harweii, Didcot

Oxfordshire OX11 ORH j

LTOTAL NET 47,055.00

/

NOTE : THE ABOVE VALUES
ARE EXCLUSIVE OF V.A.T.



