

B587, Curie Avenue
Harwell, Didcot
Oxfordshire OX11 0RH
Switchboard : +44 (0)1925 802820
VAT Reg. No. GB 902 1833 5B
web: <http://www.nda.gov.uk>

Supplier Address

Risktec Solutions Limited
Wilderspool Park
Greenail's Avenue
Warrington
WA4 6HL

Your Reference [REDACTED]
All Amounts in GBP
Payment Terms 30 Days
Required By 31/12/2016
Procurement Contact [REDACTED]
Req. Number R001338
Date 16/08/16
Page 1 of 1

Order placed subject to your
acceptance of NDA Health, Safety
Security and Environmental Policy
Copy available at
<HTTP://www.nda.gov.uk/documents/>

Line No.	Item/Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Net
1	RP0605-CTS8-11 Complete the gOSC fault schedule delivery of technical scope	40,050.00		1.00	40,050.00
2	RP0605-CTS8-T2 Project Management	4,005.00		1.00	4,005.00
3	RP0605 CTS8 T & S 1 T & S Work in accordance with RWM/Risktec Agreement RWM034	3,000.00		1.00	3,000.00

Deliver to:

Harwell Office
FAO [REDACTED]
B587, Curie Avenue
Didcot
Oxford
OX11 0RH

Please quote order number &

Invoice to : RWMinvoices@nda.gov.uk
Accounts Dept
Radioactive Waste Management Limited
B587, Curie Avenue
Harwell, Didcot
Oxfordshire OX11 0RH

TOTAL NET 47,055.00

**NOTE : THE ABOVE VALUES
ARE EXCLUSIVE OF V.A.T.**